505165123 10/29/2018

EPAS ID: PAT5211891

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CARL ERICKSON	02/07/2017
CHRISTOPHER P. RUSCONI	02/07/2017
KEVIN G. MCLURE	02/07/2017
RENTA HUTABARAT	02/07/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VITRISA THERAPEUTICS, INC.		
Street Address:	700 LARKSPUR LANDING CIRCLE		
City:	LARKSPUR		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	94939		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15990542

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)493-6811

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 650-493-9300 cehui@wsgr.com

Correspondent Name: WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI

Address Line 1: 650 PAGE MILL ROAD

Address Line 4: PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94304

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	49644-704.301
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CECILIA HUI
SIGNATURE:	/Cecilia Hui/
DATE SIGNED:	10/29/2018

Total Attachments: 1

505165123

source=49644-704.301 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047349 FRAME: 0523

PATRICT ASSESSMENT

Distance Number 49644-764-801

William to an experience

1. Carl Disasser CONTRACTOR CA

2. Christopher P. Roscoti Outure, NC

3. Kossa G. McLare. Obbined, CA

4. Resta Humbard Descript, MA

Characteristics "Remarkant of "E. Johns American contracts more and appelling imperferences in

COMPONENTIAL OF THE CHARGE SET ON THE AVITE AND LIKE AND LIKE YHE RECOF

Are related a PCT applications will be filed on or budge Entercapy 6, 3017 to do 11.5. Housevery College of the Power Comparison Court subjects will Anny Marie (a. 1. A. Parest Application for Section 2. Contraction of Applications (C. The come "Applications (C. The come "Appli

Market Contract Contract Contract of the State of Contract Contract of the Contract of the Contract Co term from the second contract and the second contract of the second Committee of Committee Com

MONEY THE RESIDENCE, As now independence of grown and exclusive consideration action when being day and investoring to have been received to that from AND ANYONE

- Sald investory), do ben'ny ani, angon isandro and annony anto and duriginar the carbo right, this and interest (a) to analyze and because the said to said Application, excluding the right to close priority to and from and Applications; (c) is and to each and only application that to a distribution of the contraction of the contrac to the same of the horsest of the section and a made and the section of the secti was and district to the property of the Parameter, and county all rights in the Parameter and increase on the Analysis I consiste all part, proceed, and decrease
- Ball to color to the first and agree to experience with real Assignment and Assignment Assignment to the follow opposite the take the second active control or the force of the control of the
- The bride and constraint of this designment shall become the bounds of said Assignment in account, antique and other legal
- State for some of Across sources, represent and concerns that sources from our assessment and well and source any appropriate Commence of the Commence of th
- Sale constants (access sequent that any factories) is using in the Casterl States, through accounting, or an brown, constant constants terrent production of the color of the color of the Annual Color of the color of the color of the Annual Color of the Colo CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACT
- A SANDAR ONE AND THE SERVE SERVEY

M MATERIAL WITH CONTROL CONTROL SERVICE CONTROL AND AND SERVICES ON CONTROL OF AN ANALYSIS OF THE AREA SERVICES

Nigorature.

Stoom F. 1. C. V

KTOSTOS LONG

Page Loft